
 

HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED OPEN/CLOSED 
New Year’s Eve 2013 Tuesday-Dec. 31 CLOSED 
New Year’s Day 2014 Wednesday-Jan. 1 CLOSED 

MLK Birthday Monday-Jan. 20 CLOSED 

President’s Day Monday-Feb. 17 CLOSED 

Good Friday Friday-Apr. 18 CLOSED 

Memorial Day Monday-May 26 CLOSED 

Independence Day Friday-Jul. 4  CLOSED 

Labor Day Monday-Sep. 1 CLOSED 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday-Nov. 27 CLOSED 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday-Nov. 28 CLOSED 

Christmas Eve Wednesday-Dec. 24  Open Until Noon 
Christmas Day Thursday-Dec. 25 CLOSED 

Day After Christmas Friday-Dec. 26 CLOSED 

New Year’s Eve 2014 Wednesday-Dec. 31 CLOSED 
New Year’s Day 2015 Thursday-Jan. 1 CLOSED 

 

4801 W. North Avenue * Milwaukee, WI 53208 * P: 414-873-8940 

3027 W. Greenfield Avenue * Milwaukee, WI 53215 *P: 414-384-8337 


